Duifkampioenschap (7 vl.)

Duivencentrum Nishoek - Vitesse duif 2018

Aantal liefhebbers: 30

Pos NPO nr

Naam

Aantal duiven: 526

Plaats

Ringnr

Prijzen

Punten

1 1850.1132
2 1850.1132
3 1850.0307
4 1850.0307
5 1850.1132
6 1850.1132
7 1850.9209
8 1850.0307
9 1850.0307
10 1850.0307
11 1850.1051
12 1850.0307
13 1850.1132
14 1850.1221
15 1850.1213
16 1850.1132
17 1850.1213
18 1850.0307
19 1850.1213
20 1850.9002
21 1850.9002
22 1850.1132
23 1850.1132
24 1850.0137
25 1850.0137
26 1850.0137
27 1850.1132
28 1850.1132
29 1850.1213
30 1850.0307
31 1850.9209
32 1850.1051
33 1850.1051
34 1850.9209
35 1850.1019
36 1850.9003
37 1850.1132
38 1850.0307
39 1850.9002
40 1850.9003
41 1850.1213
42 1850.9187
43 1850.1132
44 1850.0137
45 1850.0307
46 1850.1019
47 1850.0307
48 1850.0307
49 1850.9209
50 1850.9003

A.C. van lwaarden
A.C. van lwaarden
Miel van Hijfte
Miel van Hijfte
A.C. van lwaarden
A.C. van lwaarden
Comb. Korstanje
Miel van Hijfte
Miel van Hijfte
Miel van Hijfte

Flip Steketee

Miel van Hijfte
A.C. van lwaarden
Danker Bents.-Knook
Esto Beneden
A.C. van lwaarden
Esto Beneden
Miel van Hijfte
Esto Beneden
Comb. v.d. Jagt
Comb. v.d. Jagt
A.C. van lwaarden
A.C. van lwaarden
Huib Kosten

Huib Kosten

Huib Kosten

A.C. van lwaarden
A.C. van lwaarden
Esto Beneden
Miel van Hijfte
Comb. Korstanje
Flip Steketee

Flip Steketee
Comb. Korstanje
Huib Paauwe
J.v.d. Plasse & Zn
A.C. van lwaarden
Miel van Hijfte
Comb. v.d. Jagt
J.v.d. Plasse & Zn
Esto Beneden
J.v.d. Plasse & Zn
A.C. van lwaarden
Huib Kosten

Miel van Hijfte
Huib Paauwe

Miel van Hijfte
Miel van Hijfte
Comb. Korstanje
J.v.d. Plasse & Zn

Kapelle
Kapelle
Yerseke
Yerseke
Kapelle
Kapelle
Kapelle
Yerseke
Yerseke
Yerseke
Yerseke
Yerseke
Kapelle
Yerseke
Yerseke
Kapelle
Yerseke
Yerseke
Yerseke
Yerseke
Yerseke
Kapelle
Kapelle
Yerseke
Yerseke
Yerseke
Kapelle
Kapelle
Yerseke
Yerseke
Kapelle
Yerseke
Yerseke
Kapelle
Yerseke
Yerseke
Kapelle
Yerseke
Yerseke
Yerseke
Yerseke
Yerseke
Kapelle
Yerseke
Yerseke
Yerseke
Yerseke
Yerseke
Kapelle
Yerseke

NL 15-1766177
NL 14-1120241
NL 16-1583752
NL 14-1121029
NL 13-1302436
NL 16-1584276
NL 14-1121056
NL 17-1335728
NL 12-1675294
NL 16-1582647
NL 17-1232508
NL 15-1766390
NL 17-1334434
NL 16-1589448
NL 14-1121880
NL 15-1766178
NL 14-1122816
NL 16-1582654
NL 14-3415272
NL 16-1583299
NL 16-1582163
NL 16-1584235
NL 16-1584261
NL 14-1121254
NL 14-1121289
NL 16-1582920
NL 16-1584214
NL 17-1334473
NL 15-1767697
NL 17-1334997
NL 16-1582872
NL 17-1335816
NL 14-1110228
NL 14-1120473
NL 17-1336216
NL 17-3709673
NL 15-1766146
NL 16-1570246
NL 15-3508640
NL 17-3709679
NL 14-1122818
NL 17-1336245
NL 16-1868411
NL 15-1099757
NL 17-1322575
NL 14-1122605
NL 16-1582733
NL 16-1582653
NL 16-1582894
NL 16-3614395
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6344,3
5983,6
5803,0
5400,1
5171,2
4628,7
4566,0
4556,8
4439,3
4106,9
4063,9
4051,0
3955,7
3954,8
3935,5
3926,3
3874,5
3861,5
3858,9
3832,0
3816,2
3753,6
3726,8
3721,9
3671,2
3572,6
3569,6
3551,9
3526,3
3522,0
3479,8
3455,7
3419,1
3408,2
3357,1
3351,3
3340,0
3324,2
3284,2
3196,5
3175,3
3016,9
3001,0
2987,0
29743
2951,0
29359
2878,7
2876,1
2867,7
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